
25. Sommermeeting Klosterneuburg/Happyland
Ergebnisse 60m

19.9.2018

Lauf 1 Wind: 0,0
Platz LB Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 12 Zorn David ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1996 m AK 0:00:07,710
2 13 Henzl Emil ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2002 m U18 0:00:09,110
3 11 Wiegel Paul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 m U14 0:00:09,400
4 14 Spitzer Nico ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 m U14 0:00:11,410

Lauf 2 Wind: -0,2
Platz LB Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 23 Pfeffer Chiara ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 w U14 0:00:09,680
2 22 Zimmermann Hannah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 w U14 0:00:09,840
3 21 Lagler Lisa ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2007 w U12 0:00:10,140

Lauf 3 Wind: -0,1
Platz LB Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 33 Swoboda Linda ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 w U12 0:00:10,330
2 31 Wiegel Raffael ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 m U12 0:00:10,780
3 32 Tschugg Mia ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 w U12 0:00:10,800

Lauf 4 Wind: -0,1
Platz LB Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 41 Lagler Laura ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2009 w U10 0:00:11,090
2 44 Wiegel Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2011 m U08 0:00:11,090
3 42 Garherr Philippa ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:00:11,091
4 43 David Sina ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:00:11,500

Lauf 5 Wind: -0,1
Platz LB Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 52 Schmidt Beata ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1976 w 40 0:00:09,720
2 51 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 40 0:00:10,840
3 54 Adrowitzer Andrea ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1985 w AK 0:00:10,870

Lauf 6 Wind: -0,2
Platz LB Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 61 Hanusch Finn ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2007 m U12 0:00:10,050
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25. Sommermeeting Klosterneuburg/Happyland
Ergebnisse 60m

19.9.2018

Gesamt weiblich
Platz LB Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 23 Pfeffer Chiara ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 w U14 0:00:09,680
2 52 Schmidt Beata ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1976 w 40 0:00:09,720
3 22 Zimmermann Hannah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 w U14 0:00:09,840
4 21 Lagler Lisa ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2007 w U12 0:00:10,140
5 33 Swoboda Linda ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 w U12 0:00:10,330
6 32 Tschugg Mia ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 w U12 0:00:10,800
7 51 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 40 0:00:10,840
8 54 Adrowitzer Andrea ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1985 w AK 0:00:10,870
9 41 Lagler Laura ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2009 w U10 0:00:11,090

10 42 Garherr Philippa ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:00:11,091
11 43 David Sina ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:00:11,500

Gesamt männlich

Platz LB Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse
Zeit
[ZN]

1 12 Zorn David ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1996 m AK 0:00:07,710
2 13 Henzl Emil ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2002 m U18 0:00:09,110
3 11 Wiegel Paul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 m U14 0:00:09,400
4 61 Hanusch Finn ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2007 m U12 0:00:10,050
5 31 Wiegel Raffael ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 m U12 0:00:10,780
6 44 Wiegel Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2011 m U08 0:00:11,090
7 14 Spitzer Nico ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 m U14 0:00:11,410
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25. Sommermeeting Klosterneuburg/Happyland
Ergebnisse 200m

19.9.2018

Lauf 1 Wind: +0,1
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Zorn David ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1996 m AK 0:00:24,570
2 Krampe Jannis ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2003 m U16 0:00:27,300
3 Henzl Emil ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2002 m U18 0:00:33,380

Lauf 2 Wind: -0,2
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Wiegel Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2011 m U08 0:00:37,660
2 Fritz Peter ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1963 m 55 0:00:37,920
3 Wiegel Raffael ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 m U12 0:00:39,290

Lauf 3 Wind: -0,2
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Schmidt Beata ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1976 w 40 0:00:33,290
2 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 40 0:00:35,680
3 Breinl Matilda ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:00:37,730
4 David Sina ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:00:41,980

Gesamt weiblich
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Schmidt Beata ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1976 w 40 0:00:33,290
2 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 40 0:00:35,680
3 Breinl Matilda ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:00:37,730
4 David Sina ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:00:41,980

Gesamt männlich
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Zorn David ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1996 m AK 0:00:24,570
2 Krampe Jannis ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2003 m U16 0:00:27,300
3 Henzl Emil ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2002 m U18 0:00:33,380
4 Wiegel Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2011 m U08 0:00:37,660
5 Fritz Peter ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1963 m 55 0:00:37,920
6 Wiegel Raffael ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 m U12 0:00:39,290
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25. Sommermeeting Klosterneuburg/Happyland
Ergebnisse 400m

19.9.2018

Lauf 1
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Lugstein Tobias ULC - Riverside Mödling 2002 m U18 0:00:53,970
2 El Mouden Hassan ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1991 m AK 0:00:56,980
3 Henzl Emil ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2002 m U18 0:01:07,160

Lauf 2
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Schönauer Thomas 1963 m 55 0:01:05,310
2 Pichler Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1967 m 50 0:01:07,660
3 Reissig Gottfried ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1957 m 60 0:01:20,440

Lauf 3
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Taudes Magdalena ULC Sparkassa Langenlois 1997 w AK 0:01:15,550
2 Zorn Julia ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1994 w AK 0:01:15,640
3 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 40 0:01:19,050
4 Adrowitzer Andrea 1985 w AK 0:01:30,520

Gesamt weiblich
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Taudes Magdalena ULC Sparkassa Langenlois 1997 w AK 0:01:15,550
2 Zorn Julia ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1994 w AK 0:01:15,640
3 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 40 0:01:19,050
4 Adrowitzer Andrea 1985 w AK 0:01:30,520

Gesamt männlich
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Lugstein Tobias ULC - Riverside Mödling 2002 m U18 0:00:53,970
2 El Mouden Hassan ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1991 m AK 0:00:56,980
3 Schönauer Thomas 1963 m 55 0:01:05,310
4 Henzl Emil ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2002 m U18 0:01:07,160
5 Pichler Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1967 m 50 0:01:07,660
6 Reissig Gottfried ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1957 m 60 0:01:20,440
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25. Sommermeeting Klosterneuburg/Happyland
Ergebnisse 400m Kinderläufe

19.9.2018

Lauf 1
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Pfeffer Chiara ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 w U14 0:01:21,100
2 Lagler Lisa ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2007 w U12 0:01:22,100
3 Hanusch Finn ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2007 m U12 0:01:26,340
4 Breinl Matilda ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:01:27,440
5 Boomgaarden Bauke ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2007 w U12 0:01:28,210
6 Tschugg Mia ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 w U12 0:01:29,600
7 Rabitsch Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 m U12 0:01:32,440
8 Wiegel Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2011 m U08 0:01:32,980
9 Garherr Philippa ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:01:34,500

10 David Sina ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:01:37,970
11 Swoboda Linda ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 w U12 0:01:41,570
12 Appuwa Waduge Tommy 2010 m U10 0:01:43,550

Gesamt weiblich
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Pfeffer Chiara ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 w U14 0:01:21,100
2 Lagler Lisa ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2007 w U12 0:01:22,100
3 Breinl Matilda ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:01:27,440
4 Boomgaarden Bauke ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2007 w U12 0:01:28,210
5 Tschugg Mia ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 w U12 0:01:29,600
6 Garherr Philippa ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:01:34,500
7 David Sina ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 w U10 0:01:37,970
8 Swoboda Linda ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 w U12 0:01:41,570

Gesamt männlich

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse
Zeit
[ZN]

1 Hanusch Finn ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2007 m U12 0:01:26,340
2 Rabitsch Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 m U12 0:01:32,440
3 Wiegel Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2011 m U08 0:01:32,980
4 Appuwa Waduge Tommy 2010 m U10 0:01:43,550
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25. Sommermeeting Klosterneuburg/Happyland
Ergebnisse 800m

19.9.2018

Lauf 1
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 El Mouden Hassan ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1991 m AK 0:02:22,770
2 Holkovic Gerald team2012.at 1963 m 55 0:02:25,770
3 Henzl Emil ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2002 m U18 0:02:41,530
4 Gschmeidler Magdalena ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2003 w U16 0:02:52,120
5 Henzl Lea ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2005 w U14 0:03:16,020
6 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 40 0:03:18,960

Gesamt weiblich
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Gschmeidler Magdalena ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2003 w U16 0:02:52,120
2 Henzl Lea ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2005 w U14 0:03:16,020
3 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 40 0:03:18,960

Gesamt männlich

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit
1 El Mouden Hassan ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1991 m AK 0:02:22,770
2 Holkovic Gerald team2012.at 1963 m 55 0:02:25,770
3 Henzl Emil ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2002 m U18 0:02:41,530
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25. Sommermeeting Klosterneuburg/Happyland
Ergebnisse 3000m

19.9.2018

Lauf 1
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Schmidmayr Simon ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2001 m U18 0:09:38,890
2 Stieglechner Andreas ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1984 m AK 0:09:40,070
3 Stitz Andreas 1967 m 50 0:10:15,380
4 Kohout Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1962 m 55 0:10:22,780
5 Lohsmann Maximilian LV-Marswiese 1980 m 35 0:10:24,020
6 Wessely Georg TRI Klosterneuburg 1979 m 35 0:10:28,830
7 Gamsjäger Robert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1974 m 40 0:10:29,330
8 Pöltner-Holkovic Elisabeth team2012.at 1972 w 45 0:11:04,730
9 Holkovic Gerald team2012.at 1963 m 55 0:11:07,470

10 Igler Reinhard ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1968 m 50 0:11:12,100
11 Fuchs Hartwig ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1968 m 50 0:11:20,580
12 Pichler Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1967 m 50 0:11:37,520
13 Taudes Magdalena ULC Sparkassa Langenlois 1997 w AK 0:11:57,450
14 Lagler Johannes ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1971 m 45 0:12:32,210
15 Peroutka Susanne LV-Marswiese 1976 w 40 0:12:41,150
16 Hossaini Rasul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1997 m AK 0:13:36,820
17 Reissig Gottfried ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1957 m 60 0:14:38,060

Gesamt weiblich
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Pöltner-Holkovic Elisabeth team2012.at 1972 w 45 0:11:04,730
2 Taudes Magdalena ULC Sparkassa Langenlois 1997 w AK 0:11:57,450
3 Peroutka Susanne LV-Marswiese 1976 w 40 0:12:41,150

Gesamt männlich
Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Klasse Zeit

1 Schmidmayr Simon ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2001 m U18 0:09:38,890
2 Stieglechner Andreas ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1984 m AK 0:09:40,070
3 Stitz Andreas 1967 m 50 0:10:15,380
4 Kohout Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1962 m 55 0:10:22,780
5 Lohsmann Maximilian LV-Marswiese 1980 m 35 0:10:24,020
6 Wessely Georg TRI Klosterneuburg 1979 m 35 0:10:28,830
7 Gamsjäger Robert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1974 m 40 0:10:29,330
8 Holkovic Gerald team2012.at 1963 m 55 0:11:07,470
9 Igler Reinhard ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1968 m 50 0:11:12,100

10 Fuchs Hartwig ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1968 m 50 0:11:20,580
11 Pichler Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1967 m 50 0:11:37,520
12 Lagler Johannes ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1971 m 45 0:12:32,210
13 Hossaini Rasul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1997 m AK 0:13:36,820
14 Reissig Gottfried ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1957 m 60 0:14:38,060
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